Unaffiliated Dressage
Sunday, April 27, 2025 - Sunday, April 27, 2025

Class 1
Time

09:
:07 Abby Paxton-White
09:
09:
09:
09:

09

Class 2
Time
09

10
10

Class 3
Time

11:

11

11
11

12

Class 4
Time

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
142 Sasha Minoudis
149 Danielle Bailey

13
13

Intro Test 2 (2024) S

Rider
00 Hayley Burchill

14 Casey Francis
21 Claire Murrell
28 Emily Bentham
35 Lucinda Sims

P Test 1 (2024) S
Rider

145 Lucinda Sims
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
141 Jeanette Turner
:48 Lucinda Sims

52 Lilia Thompson
59 Joanna Pearson
06 Victoria Larard
13 Suzanne Lindsley
20 Emma Field

27 Dave Haggar

34 Katie Rossiter

P Test 2 (2024) S
Rider
00 Katey Cuthbertson

:07 Katie Morgan
11:
11:
11:
11:

14 Jeanette Turner
21 Lucinda Sims

28 Nicki Omahony
35 Joanna Pearson

142 Stephen Coulson
:49 Ann MclLean

11:
12:

56 Leigh-Louise Haynes
03 Virginia Neal

:10 Juanita Coulson
12:
12:

17 Katey Cuthbertson
24 Katie Morgan

N Test 1 (2024) S
Rider

00 Jeanette Turner

07 Juanita Coulson

14 Lucinda Sims

21 Julia Croombs

28 Rosanna Grant

35 Louise Parr

Horse

Laddie

Mossing

Leonardo Da Liberta
The stunt double
Carrabrowne Fletcher
Diesel D’ Allier

Horse

Diesel D’ Allier
Carrabrowne Fletcher
Dora

Roxy

Ertidaad

TEC George
Roadstown little star
Cintia

Kilmanseck

Hangard

Horse
Tellima
Millyford malarkey
Kilmanseck
Hangard
Maverick
Sir Nicholas
Arty

DeDe

Brian

Ricco
Senadora
Inca

Jester

Horse
Kilmanseck
Senadora
Bahamian Boy
Millie
Wishmaker
Zary
Quansboro Billy
Penton Falcon



